
Check payable to:
Easterseals South Florida
1475 NW 14th Street
Miami, FL 33125

Other forms of payment:
Credit/Debit Card, ACH

Please email development@sfl.easterseals.com
or call us at (305) 514-2819

Presenting

Master Chef

Executive Chef

Top Chef

Sous Chef

Chef de Partie

La Cocina Loca

Flavor

Patisserie

Sommelier

$25,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,000

$8,000

$5,000

$4,500

$3,500

$2,500

$1,500

Full Name: _______________________________________________________________________________

Title: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Company Name: _________________________________________________________________________

Address: ________________________________________________________________________________

Address 2: ______________________________________________________________________________

City: _______________________ State: _______ Zip Code: _________________ Phone: ______________

Website: ______________________________________ Email: ____________________________________

Social Media Handles: _______________________________________________________________________

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF
CONSUMERSERVICESBY CALLING TOLL-FREE 800-435-7352 (REGISTRATION #CH2377) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT
IMPLY ENDORSEMENT,APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. YOUR DONATION IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE TO THE FULL EXTENT OF
THE LAW. OUR EIN# 59-0722783. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR TAX ADVISOR OR ACCOUNTANT FOR SPECIFIC DONATION QUESTIONS. EASTER
SEALS SOUTH FLORIDA,INC. DOES NOT ATTEST TO THE VALUE ASSIGNED BY THE DONOR TO THE DONATED GOODS. ANY MARKET VALUE
SUBSTANTIATION OFITEMS RESTS WITH THE DONOR. DONATIONS ARE FREE FROM LIABILITY BY THE FLORIDA GOOD FAITH DONORS ACT.
ALL DONATIONSMADE TO EASTER SEALS SOUTH FLORIDA, INC. BECOME THE PROPERTY OF THIS NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION.

Sponsor Participation Agreement
SPONSORSHIP

OPPORTUNITIES PAYMENT OPTIONS

CONTACT INFORMATION

Sponsor logos due with submitted participation agreement

Please send invoice for payment.


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text23: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text22: 
	Text21: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 


