



Sponsor Participation Agreement

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting	\$25,000
Master Chef	\$20,000
Executive Chef	\$15,000
🗌 Top Chef	\$10,000
Sous Chef	\$8,000
🗌 Chef de Partie	\$5,000
🗌 La Cocina Loca	\$4,500
🗌 Flavor	\$3,500
🗌 Patisserie	\$2,500
Sommelier	\$1,500

PAYMENT OPTIONS

- ☐ Check payable to: Easterseals South Florida 1475 NW 14th Street Miami, FL 33125
- Please send invoice for payment.
- Other forms of payment: Credit/Debit Card, ACH

Please email development@sfl.easterseals.com or call us at (305) 514-2819

Sponsor logos due with submitted participation agreement

CONTACT INFORMATION

Full Name:	 	
Title:	 	
Address:	 	
Address 2:	 	
	Zip Code:	Phone:
Website:	 Email:	
Social Media Handles:		

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMERSERVICESBY CALLING TOLL-FREE 800-435-7352 (REGISTRATION #CH2377) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. YOUR DONATION IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE TO THE FULL EXTENT OF THE LAW. OUR EIN# 59-0722783. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR TAX ADVISOR OR ACCOUNTANT FOR SPECIFIC DONATION QUESTIONS. EASTER SEALS SOUTH FLORIDA, INC. DOES NOT ATTEST TO THE VALUE ASSIGNED BY THE DONOR TO THE DONATED GOODS. ANY MARKET VALUE SUBSTANTIATION OFITEMS RESTS WITH THE DONOR. DONATIONS ARE FREE FROM LIABILITY BY THE FLORIDA GOOD FAITH DONORS ACT. ALL DONATIONSMADE TO EASTER SEALS SOUTH FLORIDA, INC. BECOME THE PROPERTY OF THIS NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION.